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Verrines Gourmandes Sucrées

Mini dessert cups 1/36un

FROZEN SWEET

PETITS FOURS AND MINI PASTRIES

MINI DESSERTS

u
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Product Description

- Guaranteed success with these colorful and tasty mini pastries served in elegant 
glasses. 4 different flavors: 
9 glasses mango passion,
9 glasses apple caramel vanilla,
9 glasses chocolate,
9 glasses raspberry crème brulee

Pack and Case Specifications

Ingredients

Cooking Directions

Storage and Shelf Life

CREAM, CARAMELIZED APPLE, SUGAR, MASHED MANGO (MANGO, SUGAR), PASSION 
FRUIT PUREE, DARK CHOCOLATE, EGG YOLKS, WATER, CARAMELIZED MILK, 
RASPBERRY PUREE, MANGO SEMI-CANDIED, SEMI-SKIM MILK, EGG WHITE, WHEAT 
FLOUR, PREPARATION FOR FOAM (WATER, NON HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OILS, 
MALTODEXTRIN, SKIM MILK POWDER, STABILIZERS, EMULSIFIERS, MILK PROTEIN, 
SALT, ACIDITY REGULATORS), PREPARATION FOR MOUSSE (WATER, NON 
HYDROGENATED OILS, SUGAR, GLUCOSE, SKIM MILK POWDER, STABILIZERS, 
EMULSIFIER: DATEM, MILK PROTEIN, SALT, ACIDITY REGULATORS, FLAVOR), 
BUTTER, RASPBERRY, ALMOND POWDER, GELLING PREPARATION (SUGAR, 
MALTODEXTRIN, STARCH, DEXTROSE, GELLING AGENTS), WHOLE EGGS, GELLING 
PREPARATION (SUGAR, PORK GELATIN, DEXTROSE, STARCH), BROWN SUGAR, 
PISTACHIO, ALMONDS, LEMON JUICE, VANILLA FLAVOR, STARCH AND MODIFIED 
POTATO STARCH, GELLING AGENT: PECTIN, COCOA POWDER, NATURAL VANILLA 
FLAVOR AND OTHER NATURAL FLAVORS, SALT, STABILIZER: POTASSIUM 
TARTRATES, BYPRODUCT OF VANILLA.

Thaw and Serve

Remove from the freezer and peel off the film carefully. Leave for 3-4 hours in the refrigerator 
to defrost. Do not thaw in the microwave. After opening, consume within a few hours.

Store in freezer below 0˚F (-18˚C). Keep frozen until 
ready to use. Do not thaw and refreeze. Once 
thawed, store in the refrigerator for a maximum of 
24 hours.

Case Size (LxWxH)

15.6''x 11.6''x 3.15''

Case Gross Weight

4lb

Cases per Pallet

190 (19/10)

36 40.32oz 1

Case Cube

0.33ft3

Units per PackPack Net Weight Packs per Case

PRODUCT OF FRANCE

NutritionPhysical

Net wt per piece: 1.12 oz (32g)

Organoleptic 

UPC code

Allergens

CONTAINS CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, EGG AND EGG-BASED PRODUCTS, MILK 
AND DAIRY PRODUCTS, SOYA AND NUTS (ALMOND, PISTACHIO).

Certificates and Claims
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